
1

23

4

5

67
8

9
10

1

2

3

4

$

BATHROOMS / CONCESSIONS / AED

SOFTBALL/BASEBALL FIELDS

SOCCER FIELDS
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EPCHS STADIUM

EASTSIDE GYM

I-74 / EAST PEORIA

MORTON

MEADOWS AVE

RIDGE RD.

FOR FIELD RENTAL OR OUTSIDE
ADVERTISEMENT, CONTACT (309) 698-5437


